
U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS
23 APRIL 2015

Fencers (all, structured order - 71 fencers)
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name and first name number nat. d.o.b.
HARTMANN Florian 1019 AUT 19/1/1993
KORLATH Alexander 1032 AUT 30/10/1993
ALIYEV Kanan 140 AZE 10/10/1993
WARREYN Sander 9999 BEL 23/12/1992
DUBOUSKI Pavel 9999 BLR 6/1/1997
KARPOV Viacheslav 9999 BLR 3/11/1997
PAULOUSKI Dzianis 541 BLR 2/3/1996
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali 191 BLR 11/5/1992
GUJINOVIC Luka 9999 CRO 17/7/1992
LOVRIC Ivan 1010 CRO 30/11/1992
RUBES Martin 124 CZE 16/9/1996
ROBL Troels-Christian 154 DEN 5/3/1993
COLOMA Manuel 9999 ESP 29/5/1995
ROMERO Juan Pedro 9999 ESP 12/6/1992
MIGALLON Guillermo 9999 ESP 10/6/1993
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo 9999 ESP 8/3/1994
TURNAU Peeter 9999 EST 30/8/1994
LEBEDEV Eduard 9999 EST 30/10/1995
MICKWITZ Valter 1050 FIN 30/4/1996
ROSLANDER Kasper 194 FIN 20/3/1992
JACK Thomas 9999 FIN 16/6/1994
SEEVE Teemu 293 FIN 6/5/1992
NICHOLS Harrison 519 GBR 6/6/1996
WORMAN Craig 9999 GBR 20/3/1996
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 284 GBR 10/10/1995
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul 309 GBR 1/7/1994
BODOCZI Nikolaus 1059 GER 27/8/1993
SCHMIDT Richard 150 GER 10/7/1992
RIEDEL Alexander 1129 GER 30/5/1995
KUCHALSKI Tim 208 GER 30/7/1994
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor 1074 HUN 21/4/1992
BERTA Daniel 198 HUN 30/3/1994
BAKOS Balint 1090 HUN 28/4/1997
BUTA Levente 272 HUN 11/4/1996
FICHERA Marco 41 ITA 4/9/1993
RANIERI Roberto 1001 ITA 10/7/1993
CIMINI Gabriele 36 ITA 9/6/1994
SANTARELLI Andrea 91 ITA 3/6/1993
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 265 POL 2/11/1993
BIELEC Maciej 540 POL 17/9/1997
STASZULONEK Aleksander 1103 POL 15/9/1993
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 218 POL 19/11/1992
ROD Max 296 POR 1/6/1993
DABIJA Adrian 510 ROU 16/2/1997
BOLBOCEANU Tatian 9999 ROU 15/12/1993
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name and first name number nat. d.o.b.
PERSU Mario 1082 ROU 20/7/1995
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut 1057 ROU 24/6/1993
KALININ Alexey 1055 RUS 4/6/1992
GLAZKOV Nikita 268 RUS 16/4/1992
GUSEV Dmitriy 1003 RUS 6/9/1994
LIU Chzhan-Shan 1008 RUS 23/9/1992
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga 1147 SLO 19/6/1995
GOLOBIC Jan 1033 SLO 13/4/1992
KOMAN Robert 1077 SLO 26/10/1993
OBERSON Philippe 96 SUI 23/7/1992
NIGGELER Michele 129 SUI 10/3/1992
BRUNOLD Bruce 137 SUI 12/10/1992
KUHN Georg 143 SUI 25/12/1992
KRAUS Peter 1162 SVK 30/11/1995
STEIS Lukas 1045 SVK 21/4/1995
KASE Robin 54 SWE 10/3/1992
STYMNE Jakob 9999 SWE 25/7/1996
WILLEMO Jakob 1069 SWE 20/5/1994
JARL Henrik 305 SWE 6/10/1992
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 306 TUR 2/9/1994
SENDUT Emir 297 TUR 24/5/1992
KARADENIZ Okan 215 TUR 26/5/1993
SYCH Yan 506 UKR 17/6/1996
ANDREYUK Nazar 1152 UKR 23/7/1993
TARANENKO Yuriy 1023 UKR 20/4/1994
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta 9999 UKR 6/10/1994
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name and first name number country date of birth
CIMINI Gabriele 36 ITA 9/6/1994
FICHERA Marco 41 ITA 4/9/1993
KASE Robin 54 SWE 10/3/1992
SANTARELLI Andrea 91 ITA 3/6/1993
OBERSON Philippe 96 SUI 23/7/1992
RUBES Martin 124 CZE 16/9/1996
NIGGELER Michele 129 SUI 10/3/1992
BRUNOLD Bruce 137 SUI 12/10/1992
ALIYEV Kanan 140 AZE 10/10/1993
KUHN Georg 143 SUI 25/12/1992
SCHMIDT Richard 150 GER 10/7/1992
ROBL Troels-Christian 154 DEN 5/3/1993
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali 191 BLR 11/5/1992
ROSLANDER Kasper 194 FIN 20/3/1992
BERTA Daniel 198 HUN 30/3/1994
KUCHALSKI Tim 208 GER 30/7/1994
KARADENIZ Okan 215 TUR 26/5/1993
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 218 POL 19/11/1992
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 265 POL 2/11/1993
GLAZKOV Nikita 268 RUS 16/4/1992
BUTA Levente 272 HUN 11/4/1996
CURRAN-JONES Tomas 284 GBR 10/10/1995
SEEVE Teemu 293 FIN 6/5/1992
ROD Max 296 POR 1/6/1993
SENDUT Emir 297 TUR 24/5/1992
JARL Henrik 305 SWE 6/10/1992
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan 306 TUR 2/9/1994
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul 309 GBR 1/7/1994
SYCH Yan 506 UKR 17/6/1996
DABIJA Adrian 510 ROU 16/2/1997
NICHOLS Harrison 519 GBR 6/6/1996
BIELEC Maciej 540 POL 17/9/1997
PAULOUSKI Dzianis 541 BLR 2/3/1996
RANIERI Roberto 1001 ITA 10/7/1993
GUSEV Dmitriy 1003 RUS 6/9/1994
LIU Chzhan-Shan 1008 RUS 23/9/1992
LOVRIC Ivan 1010 CRO 30/11/1992
HARTMANN Florian 1019 AUT 19/1/1993
TARANENKO Yuriy 1023 UKR 20/4/1994
KORLATH Alexander 1032 AUT 30/10/1993
GOLOBIC Jan 1033 SLO 13/4/1992
STEIS Lukas 1045 SVK 21/4/1995
MICKWITZ Valter 1050 FIN 30/4/1996
KALININ Alexey 1055 RUS 4/6/1992
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut 1057 ROU 24/6/1993
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name and first name number country date of birth
BODOCZI Nikolaus 1059 GER 27/8/1993
WILLEMO Jakob 1069 SWE 20/5/1994
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor 1074 HUN 21/4/1992
KOMAN Robert 1077 SLO 26/10/1993
PERSU Mario 1082 ROU 20/7/1995
BAKOS Balint 1090 HUN 28/4/1997
STASZULONEK Aleksander 1103 POL 15/9/1993
RIEDEL Alexander 1129 GER 30/5/1995
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga 1147 SLO 19/6/1995
ANDREYUK Nazar 1152 UKR 23/7/1993
KRAUS Peter 1162 SVK 30/11/1995
BOLBOCEANU Tatian 9999 ROU 15/12/1993
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta 9999 UKR 6/10/1994
COLOMA Manuel 9999 ESP 29/5/1995
DUBOUSKI Pavel 9999 BLR 6/1/1997
GUJINOVIC Luka 9999 CRO 17/7/1992
JACK Thomas 9999 FIN 16/6/1994
KARPOV Viacheslav 9999 BLR 3/11/1997
LEBEDEV Eduard 9999 EST 30/10/1995
MIGALLON Guillermo 9999 ESP 10/6/1993
ROMERO Juan Pedro 9999 ESP 12/6/1992
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo 9999 ESP 8/3/1994
STYMNE Jakob 9999 SWE 25/7/1996
TURNAU Peeter 9999 EST 30/8/1994
WARREYN Sander 9999 BEL 23/12/1992
WORMAN Craig 9999 GBR 20/3/1996
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71 fencers

1 poules: round

71 fencers
11 poules (5 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
56 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 56 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta UKR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
SEEVE Teemu FIN  2  V  4  2  V  0 0.333 -8 18 5
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU  4  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 25 4
CIMINI Gabriele ITA  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 26 3
CURRAN-JONES Tomas GBR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
KALININ Alexey RUS  2  3  4  2  2  V 0.167 -10 18 6
KARPOV Viacheslav BLR  0  V  0  4  1  3 0.167 -12 13 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
MICKWITZ Valter FIN  V  V  4  V  4  3 0.500 2 26 3
ROD Max POR  4 V3 V  V  4  4 0.500 1 25 4
BUTA Levente HUN  2  2  3  V  3  V 0.333 -4 20 6
BODOCZI Nikolaus GER  V  3  V  V  4  3 0.500 1 25 4
LEBEDEV Eduard EST  4  4  4  2  1  1 0.000 -14 16 7
FICHERA Marco ITA  V  V V4 V  V  V 1.000 12 29 1
BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU V4 V  3  V  V  1 0.667 2 23 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: ARMATA Gaspare ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SENDUT Emir TUR  3 V4V4  V  V  2 0.667 3 23 3
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN V4  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 6 26 2
COLOMA Manuel ESP  3  2  V  4  3  4 0.167 -3 21 6
GLAZKOV Nikita RUS  3  3  1  3  V  3 0.167 -9 18 7
KASE Robin SWE  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 28 1
DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR  2  V V4 3  4  V 0.500 -1 23 4
STEIS Lukas SVK  V  2  V  V  4  2 0.500 -1 23 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: BRAINE Gildas GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
GOLOBIC Jan SLO  V  0  1  V  4  3 0.333 -6 18 5
PERSU Mario ROU  4  4  V  3  2  4 0.167 -7 22 7
SANTARELLI Andrea ITA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL V2 4  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 2
GUJINOVIC Luka CRO  3  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 0 23 4
JARL Henrik SWE  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
MIGALLON Guillermo ESP  V  V  1  2  2  3 0.333 -9 18 6
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: BARRERA Marco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
WILLEMO Jakob SWE  2  V  2  V  4  V 0.500 -1 23 3
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR  2  V  0  1  V  1 0.333 -8 14 7
OBERSON Philippe SUI  V  2 V1  3  V  V 0.667 3 21 2
WORMAN Craig GBR  4  2  V  V  3  4 0.333 0 23 5
KORLATH Alexander AUT  V  2  4  4 V4  V 0.500 -2 24 4
WARREYN Sander BEL  3  2  V  2  V  4 0.333 -4 21 6

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim SWE, RIONTINO Raffaele ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul GBR  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
RUBES Martin CZE  2 V4  V V3 V3 0.800 3 17 2
KARADENIZ Okan TUR  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 0 19 3
KOMAN Robert SLO  V  1  4  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
TARANENKO Yuriy UKR  1  2  3  V  3 0.200 -8 14 6
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP  4  3  3  2  V 0.200 -4 17 5

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE, PROCOPIO Gaia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KUCHALSKI Tim GER  V  4 V4  3  V 0.600 6 21 3
HARTMANN Florian AUT  1  2  3  3  V 0.200 -8 14 5
BAKOS Balint HUN  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 8 24 1
NIGGELER Michele SUI  3  V  3  3  V 0.400 0 19 4
SYCH Yan UKR  V V4  3  V  V 0.800 5 22 2
JACK Thomas FIN  1  3  4  2  4 0.000 -11 14 6

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN, POGGIO Alessandro ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
LOVRIC Ivan CRO  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 0 20 3
STASZULONEK Aleksander POL  3  3  3  2  1 0.000 -13 12 6
ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP  4  V  2  1  V 0.400 -5 17 4
DABIJA Adrian ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
BERTA Daniel HUN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
BRUNOLD Bruce SUI  3  V  4  4  0 0.200 -5 16 5

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: GROSS Gregory ISR

V/M ind. HS rank
NICHOLS Harrison GBR  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
RIEDEL Alexander GER  V  1  V  2  0 0.400 -7 13 5
ALIYEV Kanan AZE  3  4  4  V  1 0.200 -3 17 6
STYMNE Jakob SWE  4  2 V4  3  V 0.400 -1 18 3
ROSLANDER Kasper FIN  1  1  V V2  2 0.400 -5 11 4
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U23 European Championships
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee: KOSA Miklos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BIELEC Maciej POL  4  3  V  1  4 0.200 -7 17 5
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga SLO  V  1  1  1  2 0.200 -14 10 6
TURNAU Peeter EST  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
KUHN Georg SUI  4  V V3  2  0 0.400 0 14 4
GUSEV Dmitriy RUS  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 8 22 3
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR  V  V  0 V1  V 0.800 2 16 2

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  green
Referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

V/M ind. HS rank
PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 3 21 3
ANDREYUK Nazar UKR  2  3  4  3  4 0.000 -9 16 6
RANIERI Roberto ITA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2
KRAUS Peter SVK  3  V  2  1  1 0.200 -12 12 5
ROBL Troels-Christian DEN  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 2 20 4
SCHMIDT Richard GER  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 FICHERA Marco ITA 1.000 12 29 qualifier
2 DABIJA Adrian ROU 1.000 11 25 qualifier
3 BAKOS Balint HUN 1.000 8 24 qualifier
4 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta UKR 0.833 12 29 qualifier
5 CURRAN-JONES Tomas GBR 0.833 12 28 qualifier
5 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 0.833 12 28 qualifier
7 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 0.833 12 27 qualifier
8 KASE Robin SWE 0.833 5 28 qualifier
9 BERTA Daniel HUN 0.800 12 23 qualifier

10 TURNAU Peeter EST 0.800 11 22 qualifier
11 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul GBR 0.800 10 23 qualifier
12 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS 0.800 9 22 qualifier
13 SCHMIDT Richard GER 0.800 8 24 qualifier
14 RANIERI Roberto ITA 0.800 8 23 qualifier
15 NICHOLS Harrison GBR 0.800 7 22 qualifier
16 SYCH Yan UKR 0.800 5 22 qualifier
17 RUBES Martin CZE 0.800 3 17 qualifier
18 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 0.800 2 16 qualifier
19 KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN 0.667 6 26 qualifier
20 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 0.667 6 25 qualifier
21 JARL Henrik SWE 0.667 4 25 qualifier
22 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 0.667 3 26 qualifier
23 SENDUT Emir TUR 0.667 3 23 qualifier
24 OBERSON Philippe SUI 0.667 3 21 qualifier
25 BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU 0.667 2 23 qualifier
26 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 0.600 8 22 qualifier
27 KUCHALSKI Tim GER 0.600 6 21 qualifier
28 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 0.600 3 21 qualifier
29 ROBL Troels-Christian DEN 0.600 2 20 qualifier
30 LOVRIC Ivan CRO 0.600 0 20 qualifier
31 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 0.600 0 19 qualifier
32 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU 0.500 3 25 qualifier
33 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 0.500 2 26 qualifier
34 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 0.500 1 25 qualifier
34 ROD Max POR 0.500 1 25 qualifier
36 GUJINOVIC Luka CRO 0.500 0 23 qualifier
37 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
37 STEIS Lukas SVK 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
37 WILLEMO Jakob SWE 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
40 KORLATH Alexander AUT 0.500 -2 24 qualifier
41 NIGGELER Michele SUI 0.400 0 19 qualifier
42 KUHN Georg SUI 0.400 0 14 qualifier
43 KOMAN Robert SLO 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
44 STYMNE Jakob SWE 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
45 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
46 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 0.400 -5 11 qualifier
47 RIEDEL Alexander GER 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
48 WORMAN Craig GBR 0.333 0 23 qualifier
49 WARREYN Sander BEL 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
50 BUTA Levente HUN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
51 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
52 SEEVE Teemu FIN 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
53 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 0.333 -8 14 qualifier
54 MIGALLON Guillermo ESP 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
55 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 0.200 -3 17 qualifier
56 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 0.200 -4 17 qualifier
57 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 0.200 -5 16 eliminated
58 BIELEC Maciej POL 0.200 -7 17 eliminated
59 HARTMANN Florian AUT 0.200 -8 14 eliminated
59 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 0.200 -8 14 eliminated
61 KRAUS Peter SVK 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
62 ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga SLO 0.200 -14 10 eliminated
63 COLOMA Manuel ESP 0.167 -3 21 eliminated
64 PERSU Mario ROU 0.167 -7 22 eliminated
65 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
66 KALININ Alexey RUS 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
67 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
68 ANDREYUK Nazar UKR 0.000 -9 16 eliminated
69 JACK Thomas FIN 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
70 STASZULONEK Aleksander POL 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
71 LEBEDEV Eduard EST 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
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U23 European Championships

page 1/21 FICHERA Marco ITA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 MICKWITZ Valter FIN

32 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU    15/11

17 RUBES Martin CZE

48 WORMAN Craig GBR    15/5

49 WARREYN Sander BEL

16 SYCH Yan UKR    10/9

9 BERTA Daniel HUN

56 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP    15/7

41 NIGGELER Michele SUI

24 OBERSON Philippe SUI    14/10

25 BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU

40 KORLATH Alexander AUT    15/6

57 --------- ---

8 KASE Robin SWE

5 CURRAN-JONES Tomas GBR

60 --------- ---

37 STEIS Lukas SVK

28 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR    15/8

21 JARL Henrik SWE

44 STYMNE Jakob SWE    15/9

53 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR

12 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS    15/11

13 SCHMIDT Richard GER

52 SEEVE Teemu FIN    15/13

45 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP

20 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL    15/12

29 ROBL Troels-Christian DEN

36 GUJINOVIC Luka CRO    15/14

61 --------- ---

4 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta UKR

FICHERA Marco

Tableau of 32

TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
   12/6

RUBES Martin

SYCH Yan
   15/10

BERTA Daniel

NIGGELER Michele
   9/8

BOLBOCEANU Tatian

KASE Robin
   15/14

CURRAN-JONES Tomas

PAULOUSKI Dzianis
   15/7

STYMNE Jakob

LIU Chzhan-Shan
   15/13

SCHMIDT Richard

ROMERO Juan Pedro
   15/11

GUJINOVIC Luka

CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
   15/14

FICHERA Marco

Tableau of 16

RUBES Martin

BERTA Daniel

KASE Robin

PAULOUSKI Dzianis

LIU Chzhan-Shan

SCHMIDT Richard

CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta



U23 European Championships

page 2/23 BAKOS Balint HUN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 ROD Max POR

30 LOVRIC Ivan CRO    14/13

19 KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN

46 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN    13/9

51 GOLOBIC Jan SLO

14 RANIERI Roberto ITA    13/12

11 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul GBR

54 MIGALLON Guillermo ESP    15/11

43 KOMAN Robert SLO

22 CIMINI Gabriele ITA    15/4

27 KUCHALSKI Tim GER

38 WILLEMO Jakob SWE    15/14

59 --------- ---

6 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

7 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL

58 --------- ---

39 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR

26 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS    15/9

23 SENDUT Emir TUR

42 KUHN Georg SUI    15/11

55 ALIYEV Kanan AZE

10 TURNAU Peeter EST    15/14

15 NICHOLS Harrison GBR

50 BUTA Levente HUN    15/10

47 RIEDEL Alexander GER

18 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR    15/12

31 KARADENIZ Okan TUR

34 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 DABIJA Adrian ROU

BAKOS Balint

Tableau of 32

LOVRIC Ivan
   15/9

ROSLANDER Kasper

GOLOBIC Jan
   15/10

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul

CIMINI Gabriele
   15/5

WILLEMO Jakob

SANTARELLI Andrea
   15/8

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn

GUSEV Dmitriy
   15/11

KUHN Georg

ALIYEV Kanan
   15/8

BUTA Levente

RIEDEL Alexander
   6/5

KARADENIZ Okan

DABIJA Adrian
   15/2

BAKOS Balint

Tableau of 16

ROSLANDER Kasper

CIMINI Gabriele

SANTARELLI Andrea

GUSEV Dmitriy

KUHN Georg

BUTA Levente

DABIJA Adrian



U23 European Championships
MEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS
23 APRIL 2015

page 1/1

1 FICHERA Marco ITA

Tableau of 8

8 BERTA Daniel HUN    15/10

5 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR

4 SCHMIDT Richard GER    15/11

3 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

6 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA    15/9

7 KUHN Georg SUI

2 DABIJA Adrian ROU    15/12

FICHERA Marco

Semi-finals

SCHMIDT Richard
   15/10

SANTARELLI Andrea

KUHN Georg
   15/10

FICHERA Marco

Final

SANTARELLI Andrea

   12/8
FICHERA Marco



U23 European Championships
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FIS
23 APRIL 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag date of birth
1 FICHERA Marco ITA 4/9/1993
2 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 3/6/1993
3 KUHN Georg SUI 25/12/1992
3 SCHMIDT Richard GER 10/7/1992
5 DABIJA Adrian ROU 16/2/1997
6 BERTA Daniel HUN 30/3/1994
7 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 2/3/1996
8 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 20/3/1992
9 BAKOS Balint HUN 28/4/1997

10 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta UKR 6/10/1994
11 KASE Robin SWE 10/3/1992
12 LIU Chzhan-Shan RUS 23/9/1992
13 RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996
14 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 9/6/1994
15 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 6/9/1994
16 BUTA Levente HUN 11/4/1996
17 CURRAN-JONES Tomas GBR 10/10/1995
18 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 19/11/1992
19 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul GBR 1/7/1994
20 SYCH Yan UKR 17/6/1996
21 BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU 15/12/1993
22 LOVRIC Ivan CRO 30/11/1992
23 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 26/5/1993
24 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU 24/6/1993
25 GUJINOVIC Luka CRO 17/7/1992
26 WILLEMO Jakob SWE 20/5/1994
27 NIGGELER Michele SUI 10/3/1992
28 STYMNE Jakob SWE 25/7/1996
29 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP 12/6/1992
30 RIEDEL Alexander GER 30/5/1995
31 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 13/4/1992
32 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 10/10/1993
33 TURNAU Peeter EST 30/8/1994
34 RANIERI Roberto ITA 10/7/1993
35 NICHOLS Harrison GBR 6/6/1996
36 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 11/5/1992
37 KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN 21/4/1992
38 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 2/11/1993
39 JARL Henrik SWE 6/10/1992
40 SENDUT Emir TUR 24/5/1992
41 OBERSON Philippe SUI 23/7/1992
42 KUCHALSKI Tim GER 30/7/1994
43 ROBL Troels-Christian DEN 5/3/1993
44 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 30/4/1996
45 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 27/8/1993
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag date of birth
45 ROD Max POR 1/6/1993
47 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR 6/1/1997
47 STEIS Lukas SVK 21/4/1995
49 KORLATH Alexander AUT 30/10/1993
50 KOMAN Robert SLO 26/10/1993
51 WORMAN Craig GBR 20/3/1996
52 WARREYN Sander BEL 23/12/1992
53 SEEVE Teemu FIN 6/5/1992
54 ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 2/9/1994
55 MIGALLON Guillermo ESP 10/6/1993
56 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 8/3/1994

57 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 12/10/1992
58 BIELEC Maciej POL 17/9/1997
59 HARTMANN Florian AUT 19/1/1993
59 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 20/4/1994
61 KRAUS Peter SVK 30/11/1995
62 ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga SLO 19/6/1995
63 COLOMA Manuel ESP 29/5/1995
64 PERSU Mario ROU 20/7/1995
65 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS 16/4/1992
66 KALININ Alexey RUS 4/6/1992
67 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 3/11/1997
68 ANDREYUK Nazar UKR 23/7/1993
69 JACK Thomas FIN 16/6/1994
70 STASZULONEK Aleksander POL 15/9/1993
71 LEBEDEV Eduard EST 30/10/1995
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 1 4 1
ARMATA Gaspare B ITA 1 7 0
BARRERA Marco B ITA 1 6 0
BRAINE Gildas B GBR 1 6 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 1 5 3
EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 6 0
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 1 6 1
GROSS Gregory B ISR 1 7 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli B DEN 1 5 0
KOSA Miklos B HUN 1 0 0
LINDQVIST Joakim B SWE 1 4 0
POGGIO Alessandro B ITA 1 5 0
PROCOPIO Gaia B ITA 1 3 0
RIONTINO Raffaele B ITA 1 0 0
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